CARLTON FIELDS

Samantha Schneck Named "Woman of Influence" by GlobeSt. Real Estate Forum

April 27, 2022

Carlton Fields Washington, D.C. Shareholder Samantha Schneck was named a 2022 Woman of Influence by *GlobeSt. Real Estate Forum* in the CRE Legal Counsel category. The GlobeSt. Women of Influence Awards recognize female industry professionals who have personally impacted the market and have significantly driven the industry to new heights via their outstanding successes. Schneck will be recognized at an awards ceremony in July. View her profile in *GlobeSt. Real Estate Forum*'s July/August issue and on GlobeSt.com.

Featuring



Samantha T. Schneck

Related Practices

Real Estate Lending Development Business Transactions Banking, Commercial, and Consumer Finance

Related Industries

Real Estate Banking, Commercial, and Consumer Finance